FLUID SYSTEMS PRODUCT CATALOGFLUID SYSTEMS PRODUCT CATALOG
济南润伟自动化有限公司
JINAN RUNWAY AUTOMATION CO.,LTD
携手共赢创享与共
Create and share Win win together
A�CORNER�OF�THE�FACTORY�AREA
2
创

DN100 114.6 110.35 114.7 115 114.1 110.05 113.98 113.8
SPEC D L L1 L2 L3 W H1 H2 F I N.m
DN15 54 106 23 60 52 84 52.5 27.5 31 M6 2.0
DN20 63 114 26 62 54 90 59 32 33 M6 2.5
DN25 73.5 128 29 70 62 106 67.5 37.25 40 M6 4.0
DN32 84.5 144 33 78 70 116 77.5 42.75 52 M8 5.0
DN40 98 158.5 35.5 87.5 79.5 128 90 50 52 M8 7.5
DN50 118 172 38.5 95 85 140 106 60 70 M8 8.5
DN65 150 278 64.5 144.5 132.5 198 136.5 76.5 84 M10 13
DN80 169 310 70 166 150 218 149.5 86 84 M10 16
DN100 190 352 84 181 157 235 166 98 121 M12 25
Unit：mm
FLOW�CALIBRATION�COLUMN
15
SPEC Vol（ml） DIA High THD N.W/KG
LGBD100 100 32 285 G 1/2" 0.15
LGBD200 200 40 320 G 1/2" 0.23
LGBD300 300 50 330 G 1/2" 0.36
LGBD400 400 50 396 G 1/2" 0.42
LGBD500 500 63 350 G 1/2" 0.68
LGBD1000 1000 63 548 G 1/2" 0.84
LGBD2000 2000 75 745 G 3/4" 1.2
LGBD3000 3000 110 640 G 1"
LGBD4000 4000 110 760 G 1" 3
LGBD5000 5000 110 877 G 1 1/2"
LGBD6000 6000 110 1000 G 1 1/2" 3.5
LGBD8000 8000 140 920 G 1 1/2"
LGBD10000 10000 140 1020 G 2" 4.5
Product introduction
  Flow calibration columns are widely used in flow calibration of metering pumps and dosing devices, and can
accurately calibrate the flow rate output by the metering pump. The flow calibration column is also called the flow
calibration tube. The main materials are: transparent UPVC, PVDF (translucent). The connection methods include